
 

COUNCIL MEETINGS 2024 
 
 
In accordance with the Local Government Regulation 2012 – Section 254B –– Local 
Government Meetings and Committees.  Council has to advertise the dates and times of 
Council Meetings to be held during the 2024 year.   
 
Meetings are held in the Council Chambers (above library), Brodie Street, Hughenden, 
Queensland 4821.   Meetings are open to the general public and begin at 9:00am  
 

COUNCIL MEETING DATE CORRESPONDENCE DUE DATE 

Tuesday, 16 January 2024 
Commencing 9.00am Wednesday, 03 January 2024 

Tuesday, 20 February 2024 
Commencing 9.00am Wednesday, 31 January 2024 

Tuesday, 12 March 2024 
Commencing 9.00am Wednesday, 28 February 2024 

Wednesday, 24 April 2024 
Commencing 9.00am Wednesday, 10 April 2024 

Wednesday, 22 May 2024 
Commencing 9.00am Wednesday, 08 May 2024 

Wednesday, 26 June 2024 
Commencing 9.00am Wednesday, 12 June 2024 

Wednesday, 24 July 2024 
Commencing 9:00am Wednesday, 10 July 2024 

Wednesday, 28 August 2024 
Commencing 9:00am Wednesday, 14 August 2024 

Wednesday, 25 September 2024 
Commencing 9:00am Wednesday, 11 September 2024 

Wednesday, 23 October 2024 
Commencing 9:00am Wednesday, 09 October 2024 

Wednesday, 27 November 2024 
Commencing 9:00am Wednesday, 13 November 2024 

Wednesday, 18 December 2024 
Commencing 9:00am Wednesday, 04 December 2024 
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